LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2018-19
007 - Calgary-Currie - Malkinson, Brian

For Expenses Processed Jan. 1 - Mar 31, 2019

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $82.62 $2,229.68
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $27.62 $152.59
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $207.20
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $305.53 $2,185.21
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $5,042.90 $21,972.90
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0
Other
Hosting - $ $18.68 $1,336.92
Event Tickets Disclosable - $ $130.00 $130.00
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0 403.0 2,121.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0 403.0 2,121.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF 0.5
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 1.0 11.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



Element Fleet Management

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAILL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETALS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT -
DIV-07-B MALKNSON || Wolee pate
-07- NVOICE DATE 01101716
o DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 127 OF 235 - - NVOICE NO. 0007336223
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATE SUPPLER NAME GST-HST
(UNIT No DRIVER 1D V.IN CARD NO. | AUTHORIZE|- - -~ == ===~ SUPPLER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION arv | unir cos | POENOER | psTiast TOTAL DUE
---------------------- NO. DE
oNE conR NO. DE SERIE Pt K REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRPTION DES FRAIS ate | cout UNIT | "5 | TPS-TVH oA
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVPVQ
NO. DU CONDUGTEUR
TRANS.
- MALKINSON EEEEEEEN 0000777 000518595697 PETRO CANADA UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 427 1.05 42.62
12/06/18  AIRDRIE AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 2.13
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.13
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 44.75
TOTAL / TOTAL 42.62 2.13 44.75
000518595698 PETRO CANADA UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 447 94 40.00
12/05/18  EDMONTON AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.00
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.00
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 42.00
TOTAL / TOTAL 40.00 2.00 42.00
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 87.4
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 82.62
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 4.13
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 86.75
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 87.4
01-07 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 82.62
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 4.13
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX COD FICATION 86.75

BLE871

GST-HST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223
QST ID. NO / NO ID TvQ 1001439118




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Persoral Expense Claim Receipt Description
PLACE ONDASHFACEUP | PLACE ON DASH FACE UP

Terminal: MACE TERMINAL :
Member Name: Brian Malkinson Plate: MACEWANB_cwTt
_— 00000000 ate: PUATE: S
Claimant Name: Brian Malkinson - - B Vilid through: VALID THROUGH:
Expense Category: Hosting B o o THURSDAY 17 JAN19 ;?:;NP::
8:43 PM AMOUNT PAID:
. AMOUNT PAID: $21.00 R=CEIPT NO: 2330 $21.00
For hosting, select one: ENTRY TIME: 1/17/2019 5:14 pM ENTRY TIME:
X] Individual Constituent(s) wgﬁ_ 5_1113/3'219
[J Individual Stakeholder(s) TRN: E556069D1FE2FFF9 7." RECEIPT NO:2330
E] Group: D D D v D

Purpose:

Parking - UofC leaders dinner

MLA Parking Cap = $20.00 plus GST




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Brian Malkinson

Claimant Name: Brian Malkinson

Expense Category: Member Parking

For hosting, select one:
[: Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ Group:

Purpose:

Event - MRU

7ML£\ Pafking Cap = $7.62 plus GST

m‘{mMﬁ

MOUNT ROYAL UNTVERSITY
Date: 01/15/19 11:49:34
payment Tupe: JL8:é
A(.\Jouw\ Num\nor:_
Auth Code: .
180 Code:

Ref:

g.00
Tax: -38
Total: 8.00

POS: APZ



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast (59.20) | L= Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Malkinson, Brian Constituency: Calgary-Curr;e/»----*~7-~«-n‘ & .

D

For the Month of: December Year: 2018 Employee #: ? y

T ] 7

Day Reason for ‘ il S,
ofMonih Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) Subtotal

i 7-GST. | Totdl
1

= 9¢ [ b |-

19.81 0.99 20.80
39.57 1.98 4155
39.57 1.98 4155
39.57 1.98 41.55
39.57 1.98 4155

8.76 0.44 9.20

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton

60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton

60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton

60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton

60 km from Perm. Res. ‘ Edmonton

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton

I | I N|OO|ULDdDIWIN

=
o

[y
ey

[y
N

=
w

[y
s

=y
D

[y
~

[
o

[y
(o]

N
o

N
=

N
N

N
w

N
5

N
(%)

N
(o))

N
~N

N
o]

N
o

w
o

O00|0/01000000000000000u00ofXXXKIXIXKIX| Cf=

O|00|0(0|0|0[0|0|00100000|0100000000|KKXK|IK K| C
O0|0|100|0[0(00|0/0|100|0000|00|000000|KK|XR KOO

31

—~

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the Grand Total $186.86 $9.34 ( $196.20
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, — / A -
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have > '77//” 5 /4’,// /2/-//'/-’ Ft’ ¢ I/ Al / /
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. _~Member Signature Date

//




B = Breakfast (59.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Malkinson, Brian

Constituency: Calgary-Currie

Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Ménber business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expénses. For the text of sectlon7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective Septem 1 »2013. Iy i

/’{/ 5

4

For the Month of: March Year: 2019

Employee #:

Reason for
Travel

Day

of Month Meal Purchase Location(s)

Meal

Subtotal 1

1

60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton

19.76

0.99

20.75

60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton

39.57

1.98

41.55

LI | d|O| U0 S|l W|IN

[y
o

(IR
N

[y
N

ey
w

=
=N

(5
w

=
(o))

60 km from Perm. Res, Edmonton

=
~

19.76

0.99

20.75

60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton

=
[o¢]

39.57

1.98

41.55

(o
w

N
o

N
(=

N
N

N
w

N
=

N
(0]

N
(o))

N
~

N
[+5)

N
(o]

w
o

31

O|0({00]|0|0(0|0|0/0(0[0/0/RK0O|O000|0|00o|0|0|xka|ja|a|a|al e
OO)|0{00(0|0|0[0|0{0|0|0|R(O|O(0|0|0({0)|0(0|0(0|0|xkj0O|O|0|0a|0a)| -
O O10(0O000|0[0]|0(0]00|KRROO|0/0[(0]|0(0|00|0|XKX|O({0|0(0|e

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have

Grand Total

$118.67

$5.93

$124.60

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. Member Signature

Date



Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form - Claimed Annually

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim, under the Members’ Allowances Order, the temporary
residence allowance (in or near Edmonton [ss.5-6)), the temporary accommodation allowance (excludes in or near
Edmonton, maximum 10 days per fiscal year [s. 7(1)]), and meal per diems (while travelling [s. 7(2)]). Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the relevant sections of the Members” Allowances
Order see reverse. Forinformation on form compietion go to OurHouse = Forms - Expense Claim Forms.

Effective date: June 21, 2018

Member Name: Malkinson, Brian Constituency: Calgary-Currie
Employee #: Date: November 8, 2018
Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23, 160 per fiscal year. January 2019

Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $1,930.00 x12= $23,160.00

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note:
(1) The Member is responsible for retaining all records that support the paymentidentified above.

(2) The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to the Member's permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary

residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to FMAS or attached them
here.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | will not,
during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my behalf,
has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge that
1 will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

I certify that | have met the eligibility requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, ¢. M-1, as amended, for the
Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance, and am authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the
fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my

Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse

the Legislative Assembly Office any accommodation allowance payments made to me during a period within which | was ineligible to
receive these payments.

7 %/r
iy

ber Signature

Updated Jjune 2018



Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form - Claimed by Month

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim, under the Members’ Allowances Order, the temporary
residence allowance (in or near Edmonton [s5.5-6]), the temporary accommodation allowance (excludes in or near
Edmonton, maximum 10 days per fiscal year [s. 7(1)]), and meal per diems (while travelling [s. 7(2)]). Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the relevant sections of the Members’ Allowances
Order see reverse. For information on form completion go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.

Effective date: June 21, 2018

Member Name: Malkinson, Brian Constituency: Calgary-Currie;' :
Employee #: Date: March 5, 2019 (lm_ {
&3
Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month l( S0,y

==
\2;’ .

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month

Monthly maximum of $1,930 per month. Total maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year. Py, B
Monthly
MEHC vear Claim Amount
February 2019 1,930.00

Please Note:

(1) The Member is responsible for retaining all records that support the payment identified above.

(2) The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to the Member's permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

I confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to FMAS or attached them

here.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have not,
during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my behalf,
has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge that
I will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

T iy

)aeﬁ(ner Sngnaturf_/ Updated June 2018




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim, under the Members’ Allowances Order, the temporary
residence allowance (in or near Edmonton [ss.5-6]), the temporary accommodation allowance (excludes in or near
Edmonton, maximum 10 days per fiscal year [s. 7(1)]), and meal per diems (while travelling [s. 7(2)]). Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the relevant sections of the Members’ Allowances
Order see reverse. Forinformation on form completion go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.

Effective date: June 21, 2018

Member Name: Malkinson, Brian Constituency: Calgary-Currie
Employee #: Date: March 19, 2019
Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month
Monthly maximum of $1,930 per month. Total maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year.

Month Year Monthly
Claim Amount
March 2019 1,182.90

_| ] Grand Total $1,182.90

Please Note:
(1) The Member is responsible for retaining all records that support the payment identified above.
(2) The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to the Member's permanent or temporary residence at the time it

occurs.

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to FMAS or attached them

here.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have not,
during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my behalf,
has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge that
I will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

Member Signature Updated June 2018



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: MLA Brian Malkinson

Claimant Name: Lizette Tejada

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[C] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
X] Group: Good Companions 50+ Club

Purpose:

To have dialogue with senior residents of Calgary Currie and
deliver Senior's Advocate information cards.

This was for their Tea and Conversations event, we supplied
timbits.

Hosting = $18.18

Tine A

3955 17th Ave SV, Cajgary AB, T3E OC3
(403) 245-8333

A8 ut

1 50 Timbits 591"
1 50 Tinbits g5

Subtotal: 3 18
= e ; ; Y1 7%
PR | A 18

Uisa: i S

Change

Zachs



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Brian Malkinson

Claimant Name: Culligan Water

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
Xl Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Hosting

Hosting = $0.50




INVOICE Invoice #: 22391TI1

i £l 4 o Invoice Date: 03/082019
VALALRAR o M () D 5T Remit Payment to: Shipped: 03/082019
f Culligan Water PO No:
1110 58th Ave., SE Customer No: _
H.S.T. # 813808607 RT 0001 Calgary AB T2H 2C9 Due Date: 04/07/2019
(403) 243-5141
Cglg'Cu?S;rv@culliganwater.ca
i BTN Balance: $0.50 CAD
Billing Address: Vi ~# % Location Address:
LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OFFICE / ee L o & CALGARY CURRIE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
9820 107 ST ¥ > 108 B 33 AVE SW
4TH FLOOR [ algary AB T2T 126

EDMONTON AB T5K 1E7

Comments:

R-2039846

Service Date Description Comments Reference Qty. Price Amount
03082019 Bottle Deposit Dp | Rt2 -1 1000 -1000
03/082019 18L RO Delivered 1 800 800
03/082019 Delivery Fee | 250 250

Please include Customer No. and Invoice No. with your payment.

Page 1 of 1 Sub-Total: $0.50 CAD
L Tax: $0.00 CAD

O\(‘(\ Total: $0.50 CAD

P (: Customer No: -

Invoice No: 22391TI

/ 7 4° .
/ 1 Sn ) A o
//,’7//’_ bl ——

[ /..- /
) 4 ')A ol ;
///,"/" cad P
S o £



@,@ 23rdAnnual

IMMIGRANTS . .
% OF DISTINCTION Immigration

‘AWARDS Building Canada’s Prosperity 4w
2019 www.IlmmigrantsofDistinction.com “

A Immigrant
Over 40 Yoars of Commu

N
1771 4, 9

Immigrant Services Calgary <2 INVOICE
#1200, 910 7th Avenue SW ' Aﬁn
Calgary, Alberta T2P 3N8 : Lizette Tejada January 28, 2019
. NN __BILLTO i .
, Invoice
_ Company: Att: Lizette Tejada 2 Number: | IDA2019-MSA
Address: 2108B 33 Ave SW Date: 09-Jan-22
- Calgary, AB T2T 126 ~ Terms:
Phone: I P.O. Number:
Email: calgary.currie@assembly.ab.ca
- DESCRIPTION o AMOUNT
Purchase of one (1) tickets for the Immigrants of Distinction Awards
2019 = = $130.00
TOTAL DUE: $130.00
Payment Received:

BALANCE DUE: $0.00

Please make cheque payable to Immigrant Services Calgary. Thank you for your support of the
2019 Immigrants of Distinction Awards!

Event Tickets Disclosable = $130.00



